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R18PD-0

Features

» Combination Drill, Screw Driver and Percussion drill to suit
multiple applications

* All Metal 13mm keyless chuck for greater accessory
compatibility

e LED llluminates the work area

e Quick adjustment 24 torque settings for perfect screwdriving
every time

» 2 gears to control max speed to match different materials and
applications

» Magnetic bit holder keeps screws and accessories close to
hand

« Ergonomic GripZone+ with microtexture for a postive grip
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SPECIFICATION (1) R18PD-0

No load speed gear 1 (rpm) 0-375

No load speed gear 2 (rpm) 0-1600

Max. torque (Nm) 55
Torque settings 24
Voltage (V) 18
Battery type -
Supplied in Recyclable Carton

Charger supplied

No. of batteries supplied
percussion rate gear 1
percussion rate gear 2
Article Number

Weight with battery pack (kg)
Max drilling steel (mm)

Max. drilling wood (mm)
Max. drilling masonry (mm)

Chuck capacity (mm)

0
0-5600
0-24000

5133002478

2.1
13
38
13
13
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