

R18PD-0

Features

- Combination Drill, Screw Driver and Percussion drill to suit multiple applications
- All Metal 13mm keyless chuck for greater accessory compatibility
- LED Illuminates the work area
- Quick adjustment 24 torque settings for perfect screwdriving every time
- 2 gears to control max speed to match different materials and applications
- Magnetic bit holder keeps screws and accessories close to hand
- Ergonomic GripZone+ with microtexture for a postive grip





SPECIFICATION (1)	R18PD-0
No load speed gear 1 (rpm)	0-375
No load speed gear 2 (rpm)	0-1600
Max. torque (Nm)	55
Torque settings	24
Voltage (V)	18
Battery type	-
Supplied in	Recyclable Carton
Charger supplied	-
No. of batteries supplied	0
percussion rate gear 1	0-5600
percussion rate gear 2	0-24000
Article Number	5133002478
Weight with battery pack (kg)	2.1
Max drilling steel (mm)	13
Max. drilling wood (mm)	38
Max. drilling masonry (mm)	13
Chuck capacity (mm)	13